
DESSERTS



6.5

7.0

7.0

9.0

7.5

11.0

9.0 
10.0 
9.0 

10.5 
11.0 
11.5 

12.0
16.0

DESSERTS

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 
Toasted hazlenuts gf

BOURBON WHISKEY CHEESECAKE
Mixed berries sorbet 

SPICED APPLE CRUMBLE 
Vanilla ice-cream gfo

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
Salted caramel ice cream 

PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO
Melon, passion fruit, lime, coconut sorbet vg, gf

CHEESE BOARD
Grapes, crackers & Queens jelly v

v vegetarian
vg vegan 
gf gluten free
gfo gluten free option

DIGESTIFS

Grappa Cividina
Poire William 
Château De Breuil VSOP 
Courvosier 
Martell VSOP 
Remy Martin VSOP 
Merlet Brothers Blend
Remy Martin 1738

CIGARS

Our team will be happy to talk you through our range of cigars on offer. 
Please ask them for details.

Please speak to your server for allergen or  

dietary information. A discretionary 12.5%  

service charge will be added to your bill.


