DESSERTS





DESSERTS

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Toasted hazlenuts gf	6.5
BOURBON WHISKEY CHEESECAKE Mixed berries sorbet	7.0
SPICED APPLE CRUMBLE Vanilla ice-cream gfo	7.0
CHOCOLATE FONDANT Salted caramel ice cream	9.0
PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO Melon, passion fruit, lime, coconut sorbet vg, gf	7.5
CHEESE BOARD Grapes, crackers & Queens jelly v	11.0
DIGESTIFS	
Grappa Cividina Poire William Château De Breuil VSOP Courvosier Martell VSOP Remy Martin VSOP Merlet Brothers Blend	9.0 10.0 9.0 10.5 11.0 11.5 12.0
Remy Martin 1738	16.0

CIGARS

Our team will be happy to talk you through our range of cigars on offer. Please ask them for details.

v vegetarian vg vegan gf gluten free gfo gluten free option

Please speak to your server for allergen or dietary information. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.